
BARD (1-9-1, 0-4-0 LL) -vs- RIT (3-6-1, 1-2-0 LL)
10/5/2019 at Rochester, NY (Tiger Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 

Date: 10/5/2019
Attendance: 115
Stadium: Tiger Stadium
Officials: Referee, Franco Bevilacqua   Asst. Referee, Terry
Page   Mark Metzler   Scorer, Steve Jaynes - SID   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
BARD 0 0 0
RIT 1 5 6

BARD 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

5 Purvis, Min 0 0 0 0
6 Knoth, Bobby 0 0 0 0
8 Lee, Daniel 0 0 0 0
10 Lane, Denton 0 0 0 0
11 Gomez, Liam 0 0 0 0
13 Devine, Pat 0 0 0 0
16 Bevan, Tristan 0 0 0 0
18 Loud, Jack 2 2 0 0
25 Jung, Dylan 0 0 0 0
29 Trevorrow, Coe 3 2 0 0

GK 99 Leppo, Logan 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
1 Elkafas, Adel 0 0 0 0
2 Krslovic, Kristian 0 0 0 0
7 Soucy, Nicolas 0 0 0 0
9 Chammah, Angelo 0 0 0 0
17 Raefski, Jonathan 0 0 0 0
19 Carbone, Joey 2 2 0 0
20 Ito, Hiroki 0 0 0 0
21 Caguana, Marco 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 6 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Elkafas, Adel 30:10 1 1
99 Leppo, Logan 59:50 5 3

Totals 6 4

RIT 6

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

3 Karl McNulty 0 0 0 0
5 Joe Moon 0 0 0 0
10 Simon Garno 1 1 1 1
11 M-V Sansone 1 0 0 1
15 Nick Simone 6 4 3 1
17 Adam Wuest 0 0 0 0
18 Jared Short 1 1 1 0
20 Nate Verso 0 0 0 0
24 Dante DeSisti 0 0 0 0
25 Josh Price 2 1 0 0

GK 30 Spencer Raymond-Smit 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
1 Gaurav Cheema 0 0 0 0
2 Kyle Cole 0 0 0 0
4 Nathan Nuwer 1 0 0 0
6 Dan Killion 0 0 0 0
7 Ryan Gray 1 0 0 0
8 Cam Shuman 0 0 0 0
12 Alec Jackson 1 1 1 0
13 Ben Frenett 0 0 0 0
14 Juan Torello 0 0 0 0
16 Simon Olsen 0 0 0 0
19 Randy Dickersbach 0 0 0 0
21 Bret Kaemmerlen 1 1 0 0
22 Tyler Hatch 3 1 0 0
23 Tommy Reed 0 0 0 0
26 Sean Pacilio 0 0 0 0
27 Jordan Knapp 0 0 0 0
28 Will Schiesswohl 0 0 0 0
29 Devansh Mishra 0 0 0 0

Totals 18 10 6 3

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Gaurav Cheema 23:41 0 3
30 Spencer Raymond-Smit 66:19 0 3
TM TEAM 0:00 0 0

Totals 0 6

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
BARD 1 6 7
RIT 7 11 18

Saves By Period
BARD 1 3 4
RIT 0 6 6

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
BARD 0 4 4
RIT 2 2 4

Fouls By Period
BARD 1 8 9
RIT 1 3 4



Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 55:22 (YELLOW), #5 Purvis, Min (BARD)   81:11 (YELLOW), #29 Devansh Mishra (RIT)   

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
3:36 RIT Nick Simone Simon Garno Scored first time off a thru-ball from #
46:19 RIT Jared Short Nick Simone Header into bottom corner off free kick
54:56 RIT Nick Simone M-V Sansone Scored off a back-heel pass from #11
55:27 RIT Simon Garno Scored on a low shot off a free kick

59:56 RIT Nick Simone
GOAL by RIT Nick Simone, goal number 6 for
season.

81:30 RIT Alec Jackson
RIT Alec Jackson PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal
number 1 for season.



Play By Play

00:00 Leppo, Logan at goalie for BARD.
00:00 Spencer Raymond-Smit at goalie for RIT.
00:00 Start of 1st period [00:00].
03:36 GOAL by RIT Nick Simone (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Simon Garno, goal number 4 for season.

BARD 0, RIT 1
-- *Scored first time off a thru-ball from #10
07:00 Offside against RIT.
08:04 Shot by RIT Josh Price HIGH.
15:50 Shot by BARD Trevorrow, Coe WIDE.
17:44 RIT substitution: Will Schiesswohl for Nate Verso.
19:49 Shot by RIT Josh Price, SAVE Leppo, Logan.
-- Foul on BARD.
25:51 RIT substitution: Bret Kaemmerlen for Dante DeSisti.
25:51 BARD substitution: Soucy, Nicolas for Jung, Dylan.
25:51 BARD substitution: Carbone, Joey for Knoth, Bobby.
25:51 BARD substitution: Raefski, Jonathan for Lee, Daniel.
25:51 BARD substitution: Krslovic, Kristian for Bevan, Tristan.
28:40 BARD substitution: Chammah, Angelo for Trevorrow, Coe.
-- Foul on RIT.
30:28 RIT substitution: Nathan Nuwer for M-V Sansone.
32:56 RIT substitution: Ben Frenett for Joe Moon.
32:56 RIT substitution: Tyler Hatch for Simon Garno.
34:35 Shot by RIT Nick Simone HIGH.
34:38 RIT substitution: Ryan Gray for Josh Price.
36:03 RIT substitution: Cam Shuman for Nick Simone.
37:25 Shot by RIT Ryan Gray WIDE.
37:32 BARD substitution: Ito, Hiroki for Devine, Pat.
39:54 Shot by RIT Tyler Hatch WIDE.
41:54 Shot by RIT Tyler Hatch WIDE.
42:27 Corner kick by RIT Cam Shuman [42:27].
43:45 Corner kick by RIT Cam Shuman [43:45].
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For RIT: #30 Spencer Raymond-Smit, #17 Adam Wuest, #25 Josh Price, #28 Will Schiesswohl, #5  Joe Moon, #10 Simon Garno,
#15 Nick Simone, #21 Bret Kaemmerlen, #3  Karl McNulty, #18 Jared Short, #11 M-V Sansone.

45:00
For BARD: #2  Krslovic, Kristian, #19 Carbone, Joey, #5  Purvis, Min, #11 Gomez, Liam, #29 Trevorrow, Coe, #17 Raefski,
Jonathan, #7  Soucy, Nicolas, #18 Loud, Jack, #10 Lane, Denton, #99 Leppo, Logan, #13 Devine, Pat.

-- Foul on BARD.
46:19 Header GOAL by RIT Jared Short, Assist by Nick Simone, goal number 2 for season.

BARD 0, RIT 2
-- *Header into bottom corner off free kick from #15
50:59 Shot by RIT Bret Kaemmerlen, SAVE Leppo, Logan.
51:04 Offside against RIT.
53:14 Shot by RIT Nick Simone HIGH.
54:56 GOAL by RIT Nick Simone, Assist by M-V Sansone, goal number 5 for season.

BARD 0, RIT 3
-- *Scored off a back-heel pass from #11
-- Foul on BARD.
55:22 Yellow card on BARD Purvis, Min.
55:27 GOAL by RIT Simon Garno, goal number 4 for season.

BARD 0, RIT 4
-- *Scored on a low shot off a free kick
55:56 Shot by RIT Nick Simone, SAVE Leppo, Logan.
56:26 Corner kick by RIT Simon Garno [56:26].
56:41 Offside against RIT.
58:04 BARD substitution: Chammah, Angelo for Lane, Denton.
58:04 BARD substitution: Bevan, Tristan for Krslovic, Kristian.
58:04 BARD substitution: Jung, Dylan for Raefski, Jonathan.
59:36 Shot by BARD Carbone, Joey, SAVE Spencer Raymond-Smit.
59:56 GOAL by RIT Nick Simone, goal number 6 for season.



BARD 0, RIT 5
-- *
59:50 RIT substitution: Nate Verso for Will Schiesswohl.
59:50 RIT substitution: Cam Shuman for Nick Simone.
59:50 Shot by RIT M-V Sansone HIGH.
-- Foul on RIT.
59:50 Shot by BARD Trevorrow, Coe, SAVE Spencer Raymond-Smit.
59:50 BARD substitution: Knoth, Bobby for Purvis, Min.
59:50 Elkafas, Adel at goalie for BARD.
65:32 Shot by BARD Carbone, Joey, SAVE Spencer Raymond-Smit.
-- Foul on BARD.
66:19 Gaurav Cheema at goalie for RIT.
66:42 RIT substitution: Tyler Hatch for Joe Moon.
66:42 RIT substitution: Ryan Gray for M-V Sansone.
66:42 RIT substitution: Ben Frenett for Jared Short.
66:42 RIT substitution: Juan Torello for Karl McNulty.
66:42 RIT substitution: Randy Dickersbach for Simon Garno.
66:42 RIT substitution: Dan Killion for Josh Price.
66:42 RIT substitution: Nathan Nuwer for Bret Kaemmerlen.
67:56 Corner kick by BARD Trevorrow, Coe [67:56].
67:58 BARD substitution: Caguana, Marco for Carbone, Joey.
68:05 Corner kick by BARD Trevorrow, Coe [68:05].
68:15 RIT substitution: Kyle Cole for Adam Wuest.
-- Foul on BARD.
70:54 Shot by RIT Nathan Nuwer HIT POST.
70:58 Shot by RIT Tyler Hatch, SAVE Elkafas, Adel.
-- Foul on BARD.
71:48 RIT substitution: Alec Jackson for Nate Verso.
74:04 RIT substitution: Simon Olsen for Nathan Nuwer.
74:04 RIT substitution: Tommy Reed for Tyler Hatch.
74:04 RIT substitution: Jordan Knapp for Ben Frenett.
74:04 RIT substitution: Sean Pacilio for Ryan Gray.
76:20 RIT substitution: Devansh Mishra for Cam Shuman.
-- Foul on BARD.
-- Foul on RIT.
79:13 Shot by BARD Loud, Jack, SAVE Gaurav Cheema.
80:16 Corner kick by RIT Juan Torello [80:16].
-- Foul on RIT.
81:11 Yellow card on RIT Devansh Mishra.
-- Foul on BARD.
81:30 RIT Alec Jackson PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 1 for season.

BARD 0, RIT 6
81:30 BARD substitution: Ito, Hiroki for Caguana, Marco.
81:30 BARD substitution: Purvis, Min for Gomez, Liam.
84:02 BARD substitution: Lee, Daniel for Devine, Pat.
85:35 Corner kick by BARD Soucy, Nicolas [85:35].
86:01 Header Shot by BARD Loud, Jack, SAVE Gaurav Cheema.
-- Corner kick by BARD Trevorrow, Coe.
-- Foul on BARD.
87:52 Header Shot by BARD Trevorrow, Coe, SAVE Gaurav Cheema.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


